HARNETT CQUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793

Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.
Application Number 10-50025354 Date 10/19%/10
Property Address .« . . 10168 NC 42
PARCEL NUMBER 05-0626- -~ -0059- - -
Application type descrlptlon CP ADD & ALTER RESIDENTIAL
Subdivision Name . . . . JOSEPH J PEACOCK
Property Zoning RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30

Owner Contractor
OCONNELL OMA TRUELOVE B 3 INC
219 WILMOT DR
10168 NC 42 RALEIGH NC 27606
HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 (919) B854-6172
{919) 552-4749
Applicant
B3 INC
219 WILMONT DR
RALEIGH NC 27607

(919) 854-6172
--- Structure Information 000 000 8X41 BEDRM EXTENSION & BATH ADDITION
Flood Zone FLOOD ZONE X

Other struct 1nfo # BEDROOMS 3.00
SEPTIC - EXISTING? EXT TANK
WATER SUPPLY COUNTY

Permit .. . RESTIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT

Additional desc .

Phone Access Code . B38615

Issue Date . . . . 10/19/10 vValuation . . . . 21310

Expiration Date . . 10/19/11

Fermit . . RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Additional desc . . MIN EL

Phone Access Code . 839761

Issue Date . . . . 10/19/10 valuation . . . . 0

Expiration Date . . 10/19/11

Permit . . . . RESIDENTIAI INSULATION PERMIT

additional desc . 8X41 aDDIT

Phone Accesg Code . 839779

Issue Date . . . . 10/19/10 Valuation . . . . 0

Expiration Date . . 10/19/11

Permit .o . . LAND USE PERMIT

Additional desc 8X41 ADDIT BDR BATH




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspectiong Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910} B893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Page 2
Application Number . . . . . 10-50025354 Date 10/19/10
Phone Access Code . 839787 :
Issue Date . . . . 10/19/10 Valuation . . . . 0
Expiration Date . . 4/17/11
Permit . « + +« . - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
2dditional desc . . DUCTWORK
Phone Access Code . 839785
Issue Date . . . . 10/19/10 Valuation . . . . )
Expiration Date . . 10/19/11
Permit e e e e RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING PERMIT
2Additional desc . . 1 BATH
Phone Access Code . 839811
Issue Date . . . . 10/19/10 Valuation . . . . 0
Expiration Date . . 10/19/11

Special Notes and Comments

T/S: 10/08/2010 04:23 PM RDCONTE ---
10168 NC 42

T/R ON 421, T/L ON 401. T/L ON NC 42.
GO APPROX 6MI, T/R ON MACEDONIA CHURCH.
HOUSE IS 1/4 MIL PAST CHURCH ON LEFT




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
P.O. BOX 65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 8%93-2793

Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number

Property Address
PARCEL NUMBER ..
Application description . . . CP ADD & ALTER RESIDENTIAL
Subdivision Name Coe

Property Zoning

Page
10-50025354 Date
10168 NC 42
05-0626- - -0059- - -

JOSEPH J PEACOCK
RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30

Required Inspections

Description Initials

Permit type

999 163
999 105
999 101
899 429
999 425
959 131
8589 125
959 329
989 325
899 229
299 225
299

9329 104

Permit type

999 211
999 217
999 205
959 215
899 213
999 121
995 125

Permit type

999 185
999 129

Permit type

B103
B105
B101
R429
R425
R131
R125
R3295
R325
R229
R225
HB28
B104

E211
E217
E205
E215
E213
R131
R125

I185
T129

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE

R*OPEN FLOOR

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE

FOUR TRADE FINAL

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN

ONE TRADE FINAL

ONE TRADE ROUGH IN

THREE TRADE FINAL

THREE TRADE ROUGH IN

TWO TRADE FINAL

TWO TRADE ROUGH IN

ENVIRO. WELL PERMIT

R*BLDG FOUNDATION SURVEY

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

R*ELEC ABOVE CEILING

R*ELEC RECONNECT

R*ELEC UNDER SLAB

R*ELEC, UND. POOQOL

R*ELECTRICAL UNDERGROUND

ONE TRADE FINAL

ONE TRADE ROUGH IN

RESIDENTIAL INSULATION PERMIT

C*INSULATION INSPECTION

R*INSULATION INSPECTION

LAND USE PERMIT
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HARNETT CQUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
P.O. BOX &5
LILLTINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call:

(910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793

Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number

Property Address
PARCEL NUMBER

Application description

Subdivision Name
Property Zoning

Page
10-50025354 Date
10168 NC 42
05-0626~ - -0055%- - -

CP ADD & ALTER RESIDENTTIAL
JOSEPH J PEACOCK
RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30

Required Inspections

Description Initials

Phone
Seq Insp#
85939 818

Permit type
999 820

Permit type

999 409
999 407
999 405
993 131
999 133
999 125
999 127

Permit type

999 305
999 307
299 308
999 131
959 133
999 125
999 127

999 315

2820

M409
M407
M405
R131
R133
R125
R127

M305
P307
P309
R131
R133
R125
R127
P315

PZ*ZONING INSPECTION

LAND USE PERMIT

PZ*ZONING/FINAL INSPECTION

RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL PERMIT

R*GAS PIPING

R*MECH ABOVE CEILING

R*MECHANICAL UNDERGROUND

ONE TRADE FINAL

ONE TRADE FINAL > 2500

ONE TRADE ROUGH IN

ONE TRADE ROUGH IN > 2500

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING PERMIT

R*PLUME SEWER CONNECTION

R*PLUMB WATER CONNECTION

R*PLUMB UNDER SLAB

ONE TRADE FINAL

ONE TRADE FINAL > 2500

ONE TRADE ROUGH IN

ONE TRADE ROUGH IN > 2500

R*PLUMB HW HEATER
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HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number . . . . . 10-50025354 Date 1/07/11
Property Address . . . . . . 10168 NC 42
PARCEL NUMBER . . . . . . . . 05-0626- - -0059- - -
Application type description CP ADD & ALTER RESIDENTIAL
Subdivision Name . . . . . . JOSEPH J PEACOCK
Property Zoning . . . . . . . RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30
Owner Contractor
OCONNELL OMA TRUELOVE B 3 INC
219 WILMOT DR _
10168 NC 42 RALEIGH NC 27606
HOLLY SPRINGS NC 27540 (919) 854-6172
(919) 552-4749
Applicant
B3 INC
219 WILMONT DR
RALEIGH NC 27607

(919) 854-6172
--- Structure Information 000 000 8X41l BEDRM EXTENSION & BATH ADDITION

Flood Zone . . . . . . . . FLOOD ZONE X

Other struct info . . . . . # BEDROOMS 3.00
SEPTIC - EXISTING? EXT TANK
WATER SUPPLY COUNTY

Permit e e e e e RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL PERMIT

Additional desc

Phone Access Code . 853457

Issue Date . . . . 1/07/11 Valuation . . . . 0

Expiration Date . . 1/07/12

Special Notes and Comments

T/S: 10/08/2010 04:23 PM RDCONTE ---
10168 NC 42

T/R ON 421. T/L ON 401. T/L ON NC 42.
GO APPROX 6MI. T/R ON MACEDONIA CHURCH.
HOUSE IS 1/4 MIL PAST CHURCH ON LEFT




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

999 127 R127 ONE TRADE ROUGH IN > 2500

Page 2
Application Number . . . . . 10-50025354 Date 1/07/11
Property Address . . . . . . 10168 NC 42
PARCEL NUMBER . . . . . . . . 05-0626- - -0059- - -
Application description . . . CP ADD & ALTER RESIDENTIAL
Subdivision Name . . . . . . JOSEPH J PEACOCK
Property Zoning . . . . . . . RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30
Permit . . . . . . RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
Additional desc
Phone Access Code . 853457
Required Inspections
Phone Insp
Seq Insp# Code Description Initials Date
999 409 M409 R*GAS PIPING A,
999 407 M407 R*MECH ABOVE CEILING /]
999 405 M405 R*MECHANICAL UNDERGROUND __/__/
999 131 R131 ONE TRADE FINAL /)
999 133 R133 ONE TRADE FINAL > 2500 __/__/
999 125 R125 ONE TRADE ROUGH IN / /
/__/




